Patents Pending
Voltage:
 120 VAC Model:
 Primary: 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz,  3.8 watts max. (alarm condition)
 Secondary: 9 VDC
 240 VAC Model:
 Primary: 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz,  3.8 watts max. (alarm condition)
 Secondary: 9 VDC

MASTER CARTON holds 12 boxed units.
SEE INTERNATIONAL PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICING.
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036589 TAEZ-01H (120 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level) 1.25 kg
1036591 TAEZ-01X (120 VAC no fl oat) 0.68 kg
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC)  with terminal block Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036592 TAEZ-01HTB (120 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB) 1.25 kg
1036594 TAEZ-01XTB (120 VAC no fl oat w/Terminal Block) 0.68 kg
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC) Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036595 TAEZ-02H (240 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level) 1.25 kg
1036596 TAEZ-02X (240 VAC no fl oat) 0.68 kg
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC) Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036597 TAEZ-02HTB (240 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB) 1.25 kg
1036598 TAEZ-02XTB (240 VAC no fl oat w/Terminal Block) 0.68 kg
Option Description
PC 1.83 meter (6 ft) power cord with two RCC8 1.27cm (1/2 inch) liquid-tight connectors (120V model only)